Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

SPRINTER

1a PROVA - SPRINTER

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:55:46

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

13/06/2025 11:50 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 45.568 +0.269 11:59:41.898 11 45913 +0.461 12:04:17.9¢
(23) JOAO GUEDES 6 12:00:27.197 12 45.692 +0.240 12:05:03.6¢
1 49.674 +4.400 11:56:36.190 7 45.628 +0.329 12:01:12.825 13 45.623 +0.171 12:05:49.31
2 46.575 +1.301 11:57:22.765 8 45.448 +0.149 12:01:58.273
3 45,789 +0.515 11:58:08.554 9 45.436 +0.137 12:02:43.709 (312) LUIZ MIGLIORINI
4 45.809 +0.535 11:58:54.363 10 47.162 +1.863 12:03:30.871 1 49.477 +4.120 11:56:35.8€
5 45.967 +0.693 11:59:40.330 " 45.456 +0.157 12:04:16.327 2 46.629 +1.272 11:57:22.52
6 45.439 +0.165 12:00:25.769 12 46.093 +0.794 12:05:02.420 3 45.824 +0.467 11:58:08.34
7 45.489 +0.215 12:01:11.258 13 45.439 +0.140 12:05:47.859 4 45.920 +0.563 11:58:54.26
8 12:01:56.532 5 45.437 +0.080 11:59:39.7C
9 45.852 +0.578 12:02:42.384 (18) MARCUS LOPES 6 45.528 +0.171 12:00:25.2:
10 46.680 +1.406 12:03:29.064 1 49.969 +4.863 11:56:36.565 7 45.414 +0.057 12:01:10.64
1 45.537 +0.263 12:04:14.601 2 47.043 +1.937 11:57:23.608 8 45.430 +0.073 12:01:56.07
12 45.529 +0.255 12:05:00.130 3 46.493 +1.387 11:58:10.101 9 46.479 +1.122 12:02:42.5¢
13 45.522 +0.248 12:05:45.652 4 45.670 +0.564 11:58:55.771 10 47.219 +1.862 12:03:29.77
5 45.746 +0.640 11:59:41.517 11 45.876 +0.519 12:04:15.65
(66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES 6 45.204 +0.098 12:00:26.721 12 12:05:01.0(
1 48.564 +3.206 11:56:35.120 7 45.679 +0.573 12:01:12.400 13 45.431 +0.074 12:05:46.4¢
2 46.696 +1.338 11:57:21.816 N 45106 | 12:01:57.506
3 45.869 +0.511 11:58:07.685 9 45.355 +0.249 12:02:42.861 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER
4 45.761 +0.403 11:58:53.446 10 48.201 +3.095 12:03:31.062 1 51.418 +5.927 11:56:38.47
5 45.642 +0.284 11:59:39.088 1 45.525 +0.419 12:04:16.587 2 46.935 +1.444 11:57:25.4(
6 45.506 +0.148 12:00:24.594 12 46.259 +1.153 12:05:02.846 3 46.215 +0.724 11:58:11.62
7 45.691 +0.333 12:01:10.285 13 45.286 +0.180 12:05:48.132 4 45.799 +0.308 11:58:57.41
8 45.628 +0.270 12:01:55.913 5 45.588 +0.097 11:59:43.0C
9 46.274 +0.916 12:02:42.187 (77) ENRICO MARTINHO 6 45.584 +0.093 12:00:28.5¢
10 47.350 +1.992 12:03:29.537 1 50.549 +5.220 11:56:37.309 7 12:01:14.0€
1 45.597 +0.239 12:04:15.134 2 46.918 +1.589 11:57:24.227 8 45.648 +0.157 12:01:59.7¢
12 IEETA 12:05:00.492 3 46.855 +1.526 11:58:11.082 9 45.551 +0.060 12:02:45.2¢
13 45.386 +0.028 12:05:45.878 4 45.637 +0.308 11:58:56.719 10 47.287 +1.796 12:03:32.5¢
5 45.380 +0.051 11:59:42.099 11 45.675 +0.184 12:04:18.2¢
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 6 45.340 +0.011 12:00:27.439 12 45.557 +0.066 12:05:03.8(
1 49.833 +4.683 11:56:36.683 7 45.747 +0.418 12:01:13.186 13 45.781 +0.290 12:05:49.5¢
2 47.103 +1.953 11:57:23.786 8 45.899 +0.570 12:01:59.085
3 46.675 +1.525 11:58:10.461 45329 | 12:02:44.414 (10) NICK GARFINKEL
4 45.467 +0.317 11:58:55.928 10 45.730 +0.401 12:03:30.144 1 51.901 +6.515 11:56:39.14
5 45.319 +0.169 11:59:41.247 11 45.683 +0.354 12:04:15.827 2 46.692 +1.306 11:57:25.85
[  45.150 | 12:00:26.397 12 46.778 +1.449 12:05:02.605 3 46.401 +1.015 11:58:12.2¢
7 45.411 +0.261 12:01:11.808 13 46.153 +0.824 12:05:48.758 4 45.836 +0.450 11:58:58.07
8 45.200 +0.050 12:01:57.008 5 45.833 +0.447 11:59:43.9(
9 45.691 +0.541 12:02:42.699 (5) PEDRO CARLONI 6 45.959 +0.573 12:00:29.8¢
10 47.162 +2.012 12:03:29.861 1 50.477 +5.066 11:56:37.159 7 45.480 +0.094 12:01:15.3¢
1 45.584 +0.434 12:04:15.445 2 46.847 +1.436 11:57:24.006 8 45.498 +0.112 12:02:00.8¢
12 45.320 +0.170 12:05:00.765 3 46.934 +1.523 11:58:10.940 9 12:02:46.2:
13 45.403 +0.253 12:05:46.168 4 46.085 +0.674 11:58:57.025 10 46.194 +0.808 12:03:32.42
5 45.606 +0.195 11:59:42.631 11 46.103 +0.717 12:04:18.52
(45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 6 12:00:28.042 12 45.540 +0.154 12:05:04.0¢
1 47.940 +2.682 11:56:34.259 7 45.473 +0.062 12:01:13.515 13 45.801 +0.415 12:05:49.8¢
2 47.029 +1.771 11:57:21.288 8 45.886 +0.475 12:01:59.401
3 46.183 +0.925 11:58:07.471 9 45.592 +0.181 12:02:44.993 (30) PEDRO VEDROSSI
4 46.132 +0.874 11:58:53.603 10 46.600 +1.189 12:03:31.593 1 52.086 +6.449 11:56:39.92
5 45.724 +0.466 11:59:39.327 " 45.600 +0.189 12:04:17.193 2 47.188 +1.551 11:57:27.11
6 45.475 +0.217 12:00:24.802 12 45.940 +0.529 12:05:03.133 3 46.034 +0.397 11:58:13.15
7 48.256 +2.998 12:01:13.058 13 45.807 +0.396 12:05:48.940 4 45.780 +0.143 11:58:58.97
8 45.878 +0.620 12:01:58.936 5 46.096 +0.459 11:59:45.02
9 45.718 +0.460 12:02:44.654 (15) THALLES FRABETTI 6 46.536 +0.899 12:00:31.5¢€
10 45.830 +0.572 12:03:30.484 1 51.804 +6.352 11:56:39.393 7 46.089 +0.452 12:01:17.6¢
1 45.465 +0.207 12:04:15.949 2 46.737 +1.285 11:57:26.130 8 45,772 +0.135 12:02:03.42
12 45.881 +0.623 12:05:01.830 3 46.452 +1.000 11:58:12.582 9 45.677 +0.040 12:02:49.1(
13 IEEZE 12:05:47.088 4 45.916 +0.464 11:58:58.498 10 12:03:34.74
5 45.555 +0.103 11:59:44.053 11 45.785 +0.148 12:04:20.52
(83) MARCOS BORENSTEIN 6 45.493 +0.041 12:00:29.546 12 45.717 +0.080 12:05:06.24
1 49.491 +4.192 11:56:36.317 7 45.562 +0.110 12:01:15.108 13 45.748 +0.111 12:05:51.9¢
2 46.693 +1.394 11:57:23.010 45452 | 12:02:00.560
3 47.671 +2.372 11:58:10.681 9 45.453 +0.001 12:02:46.013 (114) ENZO BRANDAO
4 45.649 +0.350 11:58:56.330 10 46.072 +0.620 12:03:32.085 1 51.110 +5.485 11:56:38.24
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

| SPRINTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - SPRINTER 13/06/2025 11:50 .
Race (13 Laps) started at 11:55:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 47.008 +1.383 11:57:25.254 8 46.138 +0.343 12:02:07.495
3 47.136 +1.511 11:58:12.390 9 45.953 +0.158 12:02:53.448
4 45.944 +0.319 11:58:58.334 10 45.963 +0.168 12:03:39.411
5 46.691 +1.066 11:59:45.025 1" 46.066 +0.271 12:04:25.477
6 46.441 +0.816 12:00:31.466 12 12:05:11.272
7 46.390 +0.765 12:01:17.856 13 46.977 +1.182 12:05:58.249
8 45.806 +0.181 12:02:03.662
9 45.653 +0.028 12:02:49.315 (38) RPUZZIELLO

10 45.697 +0.072 12:03:35.012 1 52.284 +6.257 11:56:41.293

11 45.796 +0.171 12:04:20.808 2 47.628 +1.601 11:57:28.921

12 m 12:05:06.433 3 46.643 +0.616 11:58:15.564

13 45.710 +0.085 12:05:52.143 4 46.286 +0.259 11:59:01.850

5 46.838 +0.811 11:59:48.688
(6) VITOR FERRE 6 46.298 +0.271 12:00:34.986
1 52.510 +6.669 11:56:40.847 7 46.163 +0.136 12:01:21.149
2 47.099 +1.258 11:57:27.946 8 46.129 +0.102 12:02:07.278
3 46.473 +0.632 11:58:14.419 9 12:02:53.305
4 46.767 +0.926 11:59:01.186 10 46.447 +0.420 12:03:39.752
5 46.553 +0.712 11:59:47.739 1" 46.147 +0.120 12:04:25.899
6 45.877 +0.036 12:00:33.616 12 46.133 +0.106 12:05:12.032
é 12:01:19.457 13 46.356 +0.329 12:05:58.388
8 46.002 +0.161 12:02:05.459
9 45.931 +0.090 12:02:51.390 (68) DUDES CASTRONEVES

10 46.158 +0.317 12:03:37.548 1 48.454 +2.949 11:56:34.868

11 46.286 +0.445 12:04:23.834 2 47.206 +1.701 11:57:22.074

12 46.483 +0.642 12:05:10.317 3 46.025 +0.520 11:58:08.099

13 46.976 +1.135 12:05:57.293 4 45.906 +0.401 11:58:54.005

5 45.535 +0.030 11:59:39.540
(17) TITO SOBRAL Gl 45.505 | 12:00:25.045
1 52.125 +6.240 11:56:39.680
2 47.670 +1.785 11:57:27.350 (113) FELIPE PARRA
3 46.471 +0.586 11:58:13.821 1 52.279 +5.776 11:56:40.544
4 46.861 +0.976 11:59:00.682 2 47.685 +1.182 11:57:28.229
5 45.947 +0.062 11:59:46.629 kN 46.503 | 11:58:14.732
6 46.209 +0.324 12:00:32.838 4 46.651 +0.148 11:59:01.383
7 46.072 +0.187 12:01:18.910
8 12:02:04.795
9 46.116 +0.231 12:02:50.911

10 46.385 +0.500 12:03:37.296

11 46.291 +0.406 12:04:23.587

12 46.530 +0.645 12:05:10.117

13 47.487 +1.602 12:05:57.604

(25) BARBARA ESTEVO
1 52.746 +6.887 11:56:40.016
2 47.518 +1.659 11:57:27.534
3 46.593 +0.734 11:58:14.127
4 46.767 +0.908 11:59:00.894
5 46.373 +0.514 11:59:47.267
6 12:00:33.126
7 46.022 +0.163 12:01:19.148
8 45.892 +0.033 12:02:05.040
9 45.991 +0.132 12:02:51.031

10 46.860 +1.001 12:03:37.891

" 46.323 +0.464 12:04:24.214

12 46.339 +0.480 12:05:10.553

13 47.406 +1.547 12:05:57.959

(34) DAVI MANTOAN
1 52.992 +7.197 11:56:40.981
2 47.514 +1.719 11:57:28.495
3 46.651 +0.856 11:58:15.146
4 46.599 +0.804 11:59:01.745
5 47.426 +1.631 11:59:49.171
6 46.171 +0.376 12:00:35.342
7 46.015 +0.220 12:01:21.357
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